7/25/2024

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

4/1/2013
12/31/2013

CBCW-029-13

Aquatic Invasives Grant
Clean Boats, Clean Waters

COMPLETE

boat landing on Bass Lake.

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:
QA Measures:
People
Name
Anderson, Jan
Anderson, Steven
Angelbeck, Ed

Bass Lake Improvement
Associat

Brushwyler, Carol
Brushwyler, Gordon
Campbell, Chris
Dugan, Jan
Dugan, Ron
Hamann, Ber
Hamann, Steve
Holschuh, Jim
Holschuh, Lisa
Jeskey, Bobbie
Jeskey, Jerry
Johnson, Britta
Kamuneri, Dennis

Mielke, Deb

Role

TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER

GRANT_RECIPI
ENT

TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
COORDINATOR

SWIMS Project Summary

Status

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE
COMPLETE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
INACTIVE

Grantee is BASS LAKE IMPROVEMENT ASSN

Start Date End Date
4/1/2013
4/1/2013
4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013
4/1/2013 12/31/2013
7/14/2014

4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013 7/1/2014

BASS LAKE IMPROVEMENT ASSN: Bass Lake Clean Boats Clean Waters 2013

The Bass Lake Improvment Association (Oconto Co) is sponoring a Clean Boats Clean Waters project for 2013 at one public

Organization Comments

Bass Lake Improvement
Association



7/25/2024

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

Mielke, Rick TEAM_MEMBER INACTIVE 4/1/2013 7/1/2014

Oudenhouen, Tom TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/1/2013

Poquette, Dale TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/1/2013

Poquette, Linda TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/1/2013

Strick, Amanda COORDINATOR INACTIVE 4/1/2013 9/22/2014  Oconto County Land
Conservation
Department

Uhlenbrauck, Wade TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/1/2013

Van Thiel, Jay TEAM_MEMBER COMPLETE 4/1/2013 12/31/2013 Bass Lake Association

Van Thiel, Sandy TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/1/2013

Vanderveron, Carl TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/1/2013

Vanderveron, Mary TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/1/2013

Winius, Karen TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/1/2013

Winius, Mike TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/1/2013

Wozniak, Jim TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/1/2013

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status

Watercraft Inspections Clean Boats, 4/1/2013 12/31/2013 PROPOSED

Clean Waters

Grant Awarded Grant CBCW-029-13 awarded 4/1/2013 12/31/2013 COMPLETE

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments

10033711 Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp

Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name

417900 1 Bass Lake Bass Lake

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date End Date

Forms

Form Code Form Name

WATERCRAFT_2014 Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 4/2014)

WATERCRAFT_2012 Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 5/2012)

Methods



7/25/2024

Method Code
CBCW-2007

Fieldwork Events

Start Date
6/9/2013 10:00
6/15/2013 10:00
6/16/2013 10:00
6/22/2013 10:00
6/23/2013 10:00
6/29/2013 10:00
6/30/2013 10:00
7/3/2013 10:00
7/4/2013 10:00
7/5/2013 10:00
7/6/2013 10:00
7/13/2013 10:00
7/14/2013 10:00
7/20/2013 10:00
7/21/2013 10:00
7/27/2013 10:00
7/28/2013 10:00
8/3/2013 10:00
8/4/2013 10:00
8/10/2013 10:00
8/11/2013 10:00
8/17/2013 10:00
8/18/2013 10:00
8/31/2013 10:00
9/1/2013 10:00
9/2/2013 10:00

Documents

Title

Budget

Status

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

Method Description

Field ID

Description

Clean Boats, Clean Waters Boat Inspections 2007

Station ID
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711
10033711

Author

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

Station Name

Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp
Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp

Bass Lake -- Picnic Ground Boat Ramp

Published Comments



7/25/2024 Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding
Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



