Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: CBCW-029-13

Name: BASS LAKE IMPROVEMENT ASSN: Bass Lake Clean Boats Clean Waters 2013

Type: Aquatic Invasives Grant

Subtype: Clean Boats, Clean Waters

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 4/1/2013

End Date: 12/31/2013

Purpose: The Bass Lake Improvment Association (Oconto Co) is sponoring a Clean Boats Clean Waters project for 2013 at one public

boat landing on Bass Lake.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is BASS LAKE IMPROVEMENT ASSN

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People						
Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Anderson, Jan	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Anderson, Steven	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Angelbeck, Ed	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Bass Lake Improvement Associat	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	4/1/2013		Bass Lake Improvement Association	
Brushwyler, Carol	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Brushwyler, Gordon	TEAM_MEMBER	COMPLETE	4/1/2013	12/31/2013		
Campbell, Chris	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	7/14/2014			
Dugan, Jan	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Dugan, Ron	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Hamann, Ber	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Hamann, Steve	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Holschuh, Jim	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Holschuh, Lisa	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Jeskey, Bobbie	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Jeskey, Jerry	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Johnson, Britta	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Kamuneri, Dennis	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Mielke, Deb	COORDINATOR	INACTIVE	4/1/2013	7/1/2014		

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Mielke, Rick	TEAM_MEMBER	INACTIVE	4/1/2013	7/1/2014		
Oudenhouen, Tom	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Poquette, Dale	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Poquette, Linda	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Strick, Amanda	COORDINATOR	INACTIVE	4/1/2013	9/22/2014	Oconto County Land Conservation Department	
Uhlenbrauck, Wade	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Van Thiel, Jay	TEAM_MEMBER	COMPLETE	4/1/2013	12/31/2013	Bass Lake Association	
Van Thiel, Sandy	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Vanderveron, Carl	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Vanderveron, Mary	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Winius, Karen	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Winius, Mike	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			
Wozniak, Jim	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2013			

Project Statuses

Date	Reported By	Status	Comments

cti	ons	

Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status
Watercraft Inspections Clean Boats, Clean Waters		4/1/2013	12/31/2013	PROPOSED
Grant Awarded	Grant CBCW-029-13 awarded	4/1/2013	12/31/2013	COMPLETE

			~ .	
MO	nito	rinc	ı Stai	tions

Station ID	Name	Comments
10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp	

Assessment	Uni	its
------------	-----	-----

WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name
417900	1	Bass Lake	Bass Lake

Lab Account Codes

Account Code	Description	Start Date	End Date

Forms

Form Code	Form Name		
WATERCRAFT_2014	Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 4/2014)		
WATERCRAFT_2012	Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 5/2012)		

Methods

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Method Code	Method Description
CBCW-2007	Clean Boats, Clean Waters Boat Inspections 2007

Fieldwork Events						
Start Date	Status	Field ID	Station ID	Station Name		
6/9/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
6/15/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
6/16/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
6/22/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
6/23/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
6/29/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
6/30/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
7/3/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
7/4/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
7/5/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
7/6/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
7/13/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
7/14/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
7/20/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
7/21/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
7/27/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
7/28/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
8/3/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
8/4/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
8/10/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
8/11/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
8/17/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
8/18/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
8/31/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
9/1/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		
9/2/2013 10:00	COMPLETE		10033711	Bass Lake Picnic Ground Boat Ramp		

Documents				
Title	Description	Author	Published	Comments

Budget

7/25/2024

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Combined	Budgets:
Combined	WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding						
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date	